
No: ITI-KNR/781/2025-C2                                                                       Govt ITI Kannur

Thottada-670007

email: itikannur07@gmail.com 
06-01-2026

 

 TENDER NOTICE

Sealed competitive tenders are invited for the supply of various items for training purpose

to  Electronics & Electrical Trades of the Government ITI Kannur. The items are detailed

below

 

Sl no Item Last date &

Time of sale

of Tender

form

Last date & Time

of receipt of

sealed tender

Date & Time of

opening of Tender

Cost of Form

Original/

Duplicate

 

1

 

 

List attached 13/01/2026 -

3pm

14/01/2026- 1pm 14/01/2026-3pm Original :

₹354/- (Including

18%

GST)

Duplicate:

₹177/- (Including

18%

GST)

 

The cost of Tender forms wil be received only by cash or Money order. Sealed Tender

should be superscribed with Tender No and Date. The tender should be addressed to ,The

Principal, Govt ITI Kannur, Thottada, P.O Kannur-670007. Late tenders will not be

accepted . One percentage or ( minimum of Rs 1500/-) of the total cost should be remitted

as Earnest Money Deposit.The Tender in original should be accompanied with a

preliminary agreement worth Rs 200/- ( Rupees Two Hundred Only) in Kerala Stamp

Paper. Otherwise the Tender will not be considered . The validity period of price quoted

should remain for a minimum of three months from the date of opening of Tenders. If this

condition violates. The Tender will be rejected. The stamp paper wil be forwarded to those

parties outside Kerala if required by remitting 225/-separately by money order. The Tender

Forms are not Transferable. The Tender should be in complaince with the Revised Store

Purchase Manual and related rules .Detailed specification of items required can be obtained

from the office of the undersigned during office hours. . The details are available in the

website www.det.kerala.gov.in.

 

( Principal)

ITI/KNR/781/2025-C2 I/1721381/2026



 

GOVT ITI KANNUR

 

LIST OF ITEMS

Sl.No. Name of item with specification
Quantity

required

1
7 SEGMENT DISPLAY 50

2
PVC Casing & Caping 20/25 mm

20

3
1 SQMM 650V PVC INSULATED COPPER CABLE

1

4
2.5SQMM 650V PVC INSULATED COPPER CABLE

1

5
4 CELL BATTERY PACK

1

6
ARDINO UNO ATMEGA 3 28\P 2

7
BARE CONDUCTOR COPPER 18SWG

1

8
BATTERY 1.5 V

28

9
BATTERY 12V/7AH 2

10
BATTERY 9 V

32

11
BC 547 100

12
BC 548 250

13
BINDING WIRE COPPER 24 SWG

0.5

14
BULB 100W 10

15
Bread board 31

16
BUZZER

20

17

Cable Gland Double 16 Sq mm
15

ITI/KNR/781/2025-C2 I/1721381/2026



17

Cable Gland Double 16 Sq mm
15

18
Cable Gland Single 16 Sq mm

15

19
CAPACITOR 270nF

20

20
CAPACITOR 100nF

20

21
CAPACITOR 0.001 µF

30

22
CAPACITOR 0.01μF 100

23
CAPACITOR 0.1μF 70

24
CAPACITOR 1000MFD/50V 46

25
CAPACITOR 1000nF 50

26
CAPACITOR 1000μF 46

27
CAPACITOR 100μF/25V 80

28
CAPACITOR 10μF 16V 130

29
CAPACITOR 2.2 µF

30

30
CAPACITOR 22 µf

30

31
CAPACITOR 220 µF

30

32
CAPACITOR 3.3 µF

30

33
CAPACITOR 0.47 µf

20

34
CAPACITOR 4.7 µF

50

35
CAPACITOR 47 µF

80

36
CAPACITOR 470 µF

30

37
Capacitor for Fan

10

ITI/KNR/781/2025-C2 I/1721381/2026



38
CATRIDGE FUSE 1 A

5

39
CATRIDGE FUSE 5 A

5

40
CEILING FAN REGULATOR 240V

5

41
CLEANINMG BRUSH 1

42
CONNECTION WIRE WITH LUG 10

43
CONTACTOR

3

44
COPPER CLADD BOARD 75

45
CR 2032 LITHIUM COIN BATTERY 6

46
CARBON RESISTORS ASSORTED VALUES 500

47
CRIMPING SPADE LUG FOR 1.5 SQMM WIRE

50

48
DC MOTOR 12V 2

49
DECADE COUNTER IC CD 4017 20

50
DESOLDERING WICK 30

51
DIODE 1N 4148 80

52
DIODE 1N 5402 50

53
DIODE 1N4007 350

54
DIODE IN5822

30

55
Drill bit 8mm

4

56
DIAC DB3

20

57 Electro magnet relay,5A 3

58

ITI/KNR/781/2025-C2 I/1721381/2026



58
ELCB 240V/25A 2 POLE 2

59
ELECTROLYTIC CPACITOR 1 MICRO FARAD/400V

4

60
ELECTROLYTIC CPACITOR 2 MICRO FARAD/400V

4

61
ELECTROLYTIC CPACITOR 4 MICRO FARAD/400V

4

62
ELECTROLYTIC CPACITOR 8 MICRO FARAD/400V

4

63
EPOXY TUBE 10

64
ETHERNET CABLE 90

65
FERROUS CHLORIDE POWDER 3

66
FET BFW10 2

67
FUSE 500mA 5

68
Flexible wire 1

69
FLUX CORED SOLDER WIRE 60/40 swg 18/20 200

70
HOOK UP WIRE 3

71
IC 7400 40

72
IC7404 40

73
IC7408 40

74
IC7402 30

75
IC7432 35

76
IC7483 5

77
IC7486 35

78
IC74266 30

ITI/KNR/781/2025-C2 I/1721381/2026



78
IC74266 30

79
IC7474 5

80
IC7476 5

81
IC7473 5

82
IC 4026

20

83
IC 7446

20

84
IC 7447

20

85
IC74151

5

86
IC74153

5

87
IC74155

5

88
IC74138

5

89
IC74107

5

90
IC74109

5

91
IC7475

5

92
IC 7490

20

93
IC 7812

20

94
IC 7809

10

95
IC 7805 30

96
ic 7905 20

97
IC 7909 15

98
IC 7912 15

ITI/KNR/781/2025-C2 I/1721381/2026



99
IC CD 4017

30

100
IC LM 317

20

101
LM324

5

102
LM 723

10

103
IC 741

20

104
IC LM 2576

10

105
IN581 SCHOTTKY DIODE 6

106
INDUCTOR 100µH

35

107
INDUCTOR 150μH 20

108
INSULATION TAP

18

109
INTERMEDIATE SWITCH6A 250V

5

110
IPA CLEANING SOLUTION 5

111
LAMP 200W ,250V

10

112
LAMP 12V /5W

5

113
LAMP 40W ,250V

5

114
LCD DISPLAY 16*2 2

115
LDR

40

116
LED 300

117
LED Light Strip

10 mtr

118

LED Tube Light

10

ITI/KNR/781/2025-C2 I/1721381/2026



119
LUG (1.5mm,2.5mm,4mm)

50

120
LIMIT SWITCH

2

121
MAGNETIC COMPASS

2

122
MCB (SINGLE POLE)240/6A 2

123
MINIATURE LAMP 6V/9V,300MA

10

124
MULTIMETER PROBE

5

125
MOSFET IRF Z44 30

126
NICHROME WIRE DIA 0.2 TO 0.3 MM

0.5

127
ON/OFF ROTARY SWITCH THREE PHASE 32A

2

128
OPTO COUPLER 10

129
OVER LOAD RELAY

2

130
PATCH CORD 20

131
PHOTO DIODE BPW34 2

132
PHOTO TRANSISTOR (PT 1504 -6B) 2

133
POT 1 KΏ 10

134
POT 10K 1A 10

135
POT 4.7K 10

136
POT 250K 10

137
POT 100KΏ 16

138
POTENTIOMETER 500OHM,0.5A

5

139
PRESET 100KΩ 26

ITI/KNR/781/2025-C2 I/1721381/2026



139
PRESET 100KΩ 26

140
PUSH BUTTON 6A 250V

4

141
PUSH BUTTON SWITCH 12V 15

142
PUSH BUTTON SWITCH 240V 6A 10

143
PUSH BUTTON SWITCH 24V 10

144
PVC Cables 1 Sq. mm

1coil

145
PVC Switch Board (4x4)

20

146
PV CELL

2

147
PVC Switch Board( 4x6)

20

148
READ RELAY 5V DC 10

149
RESISTOR 1.2 KΏ

50

150
RESISTOR 1.5 KΏ

50

151
RESISTOR 10 KΏ

50

152
RESISTOR 10 OHM 10 W

5

153
RESISTOR 10 OHM,5 W

15

154
RESISTOR 10 OHMS 1W

10

155
RESISTOR 100Ώ

175

156
RESISTOR 10KΩ 0.5W 100

157
RESISTOR 10KΩ, 0.25W 150

158
RESISTOR 12 KΏ

50

159

RESISTOR 120 KΏ
50

ITI/KNR/781/2025-C2 I/1721381/2026



RESISTOR 120 KΏ

160
RESISTOR 120Ώ

50

161
RESISTOR 15 KΏ

50

162
RESISTOR 150 KΏ

50

163
RESISTOR 150Ώ

50

164
RESISTOR 1K OHM,2 W

10

165
RESISTOR 1KΩ 140

166
RESISTOR 2 OHM,5 W

10

167
RESISTOR 2.2 KΏ

100

168
RESISTOR 20 OHM 2 W

10

169
RESISTOR 20 OHM5 W

10

170
RESISTOR 22 KΏ

50

171
RESISTOR 220Ώ

100

172
RESISTOR 220Ω 0.5W 100

173
RESISTOR 22OHM 1W

10

174
RESISTOR 3.3 KΏ

65

175
RESISTOR 3.9 KΏ

50

176
RESISTOR 33 KΏ

50

177
RESISTOR 330K OHM,2 W

10

178
RESISTOR 330Ώ

50

179
RESISTOR 330Ώ

50

ITI/KNR/781/2025-C2 I/1721381/2026



180
RESISTOR 33KΩ 150

182
RESISTOR 39 KΏ

50

183
RESISTOR 4.7KΩ 165

184
RESISTOR 47 KΏ

50

185
RESISTOR 470Ω 0.5W 100

186
RESISTOR 47Ώ

50

187
RESISTOR 5 OHM 10 W

5

188
RESISTOR 5.6 KΏ

50

192
RESISTOR 50 OHM,5 W

10

193
RESISTOR 50Ω 105

194
RESISTOR 6.8 KΏ

50

195
RELAY 5V ,12V

20

196
RESISTOR 68KΩ 150

197
RJ 11 100

198
RJ 45 220

199
RJ 45 Coaxial Cable

10 mtr

200
SCR 2P4M ,TY 6004

40

201
SCR C106D 10

202
SERVO MOTOR 2

203
SOLAR CELL

2

204
SOLAR LIGHT SET

1

ITI/KNR/781/2025-C2 I/1721381/2026



204
SOLAR LIGHT SET

1

205
SOLDER WIRE 60/40 750

207
SOLDERING FLUX 44

208
SOLDERING LEAD 16

209
SOLDERING IRON STAND 5

210
SOLDERING PASTE 50g 10

211
SPEAKER 8 Ohm 2

212
SP SWITCH 6A,250V

5

213
SPDT SWITCH 240V/6A 11

214
SPLIT BOLT

3

215
SPST SWITCH 11

216
Switch Board ( 4x8)

10

217
THINNER 500ml

1 bottle 

218
TIME DELAY RELAY

2

219
TIMER IC 555 132

220
TOGGLE SWITCH, SPST,1A

2

221
TRANSFORMER 240V (9-0-9)V

10

222
TRANSFORMER 240V (12-0-12)V 20

223
TRANSISTOR 2N 2222

20

224
TRANSISTOR 2N3055 16

225

TRANSISTOR BC 495

100

ITI/KNR/781/2025-C2 I/1721381/2026



TRANSISTOR BC 495

226
TRANSISTOR BC 558

50

227
TRANSISTOR SL 100 46

228
TRIAC BT136 20

229
UJT 2646 5

230 UG Cable 3 core 16 Sq mm 10 mtr

231
WIRE WOUND RESISTOR 100 OHM,1.5A

5

232
WIRE WOUND RESISTOR 500 OHM,0.5A

5

233
Wireless remote control unit

5

234
WRIST STRAP 5

235
ZENER DIODE 12 V

20

236
ZENER DIODE 6.2 V

20

237
ZENER DIODE 6.8 V

60

 

 

 

 

 

 

( Principal)

 

 

 

 

 

ITI/KNR/781/2025-C2 I/1721381/2026



ന�ർ: ITI-KNR/781/2025-C2

ഗവ: ഐടിഐ ക�ൂർ

േതാ�ട (പി.ഒ), ക�ൂർ-07 േഫാൺ : 0497-2835183

email: itikannur07@gmail.com 
തീയതി : 06-01-2026 

 

ദർഘാസ് പരസAം

 

വAാവസായിക പരിശീലന വകുFിെH കീഴിൽ KവർLിMുN ക�ൂർ ഗവ ഐ ടി
ഐ -യിൽ Electronics & Electrical േRഡുകളിേലM് താെഴ പറയുN ഇനWൾ
വിതരണം െച[ുവാൻ താൽപരAമുളളവരിൽ നിNും മു^ വ_ ദർഘാസുകൾ
`ണിMുNു. വിശദവിവരWൾ ചുവെട േചർMുN .ു
aമ

ന�ർ

ഇനം ദർഘാസ്
േഫാറം
വിbനയുെട
അവസാന
തീയതി,
സമയം

മു^ വ_
ദർഘാസുകൾ
സdീകരിMുN
അവസാന
തീയതി,
സമയം

ദർഘാസ്
തുറMുN
തീയതി,
സമയം

ദർഘാസ്
വില

 

1

 

 

ലിe്
ഉളളടMം
െചgി�ുh്

13/01/2026- 3
pm.

14/ 01/2026-1pm 14/01/2026-
3pm

ഒറിജിനൽ
₹354(18% GST
ഉൾFെട)

ഡAൂoിേMp്
₹177 (18%
GST ഉൾFെട)

 

ദർഘാസ് വില പണമാേയാ, മണി ഓർഡറാേയാ മാrേമ സdീകരിMുകയുളളു.
ദർഘാസ് ന�ർ, തീ[തി എNിവ േരഖെFടുLിയ മു^ വ_ കവറുകൾ
KിൻസിFാൾ , ഗവൺെമH് ഐ ടി ഐ ക�ൂർ , േതാ�ട പി ഒ , ക�ൂർ-670007
എN വിലാസLിൽ അയേMhതാണ.് താമസി_ു ലഭിMുN ദർഘാസുകൾ
പരിഗണിMുNതv. ഒറിജിനൽ ദർഘാസ് KമാണേLാെടാFം ആെക വിലയുെട
ഒരു ശതമാനം ( കുറxത് 1500/-രൂപ) നിരത^വAവും രൂപ 200/- (ഇരുNൂറ് രൂപ
മാrം) വിലയുളള േകരള സർMാർ മു^പrLിൽ Kാഥമിക കരാർ പrവും
ഉhായിരിേMhതാണ്. ദർഘാസ് തുറMുN തീ[തി മുതൽ മൂN് മാസം വെര
വില നിരM് KാബലALിൽ ഉhായിരിേMhതാണ് അvാL പ`ം
ദർഘാസുകൾ യാെതാരു കാരണവശാലും പരിഗണMുNതv. േകരളLിന്
പുറLുളള {ാപനWൾM് മു^പrം ആവശAമാെണ|ിൽ രൂപ 225/-രൂപ
KേതAകം മണി ഓർഡർ അയ_ു തരുN പ`ം മു^പrം അയ_ുതരുNതാണ.്

ITI/KNR/781/2025-C2 I/1721987/2026



ദർഘാസ് Kമാണം ൈകമാpം െച[ുവാൻ പാടുളളതv. വിശദ വിവരWൾ
www.det.kerala.gov.in എN െവ�ൈസpിൽ ലഭAമാണ്

 

ദർ ഘാസ് ( Tender) പുതുMിയ േeാർ പർേ_സ് മാനdലിനും അനുബ�
ച�WൾMും വിേധയമായിരിMും.

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                      KിൻസിFാൾ

 

 

 

GOVT ITI KANNUR

 

LIST OF ITEMS

 

Sl.No. Name of item with specification
Quantity
required

1 7 SEGMENT DISPLAY 50
2 PVC Casing & Caping 20/25 mm 20
3 1 SQMM 650V PVC INSULATED COPPER CABLE 1
4 2.5SQMM 650V PVC INSULATED COPPER CABLE 1
5 4 CELL BATTERY PACK 1
6 ARDINO UNO ATMEGA 3 28\P 2
7 BARE CONDUCTOR COPPER 18SWG 1
8 BATTERY 1.5 V 28
9 BATTERY 12V/7AH 2
10 BATTERY 9 V 32
11 BC 547 100
12 BC 548 250
13 BINDING WIRE COPPER 24 SWG 0.5
14

BULB 100W 10

ITI/KNR/781/2025-C2 I/1721987/2026



BULB 100W 10
15 Bread board 31
16 BUZZER 20
17 Cable Gland Double 16 Sq mm 15
18 Cable Gland Single 16 Sq mm 15
19 CAPACITOR 270nF 20
20 CAPACITOR 100nF 20
21 CAPACITOR 0.001 µF 30
22 CAPACITOR 0.01μF 100
23 CAPACITOR 0.1μF 70
24 CAPACITOR 1000MFD/50V 46
25 CAPACITOR 1000nF 50
26 CAPACITOR 1000μF 46
27 CAPACITOR 100μF/25V 80
28 CAPACITOR 10μF 16V 130
29 CAPACITOR 2.2 µF 30
30 CAPACITOR 22 µf 30
31 CAPACITOR 220 µF 30
32 CAPACITOR 3.3 µF 30
33 CAPACITOR 0.47 µf 20
34 CAPACITOR 4.7 µF 50
35 CAPACITOR 47 µF 80
36 CAPACITOR 470 µF 30
37 Capacitor for Fan 10
38 CATRIDGE FUSE 1 A 5
39 CATRIDGE FUSE 5 A 5
40 CEILING FAN REGULATOR 240V 5
41 CLEANINMG BRUSH 1
42 CONNECTION WIRE WITH LUG 10
43 CONTACTOR 3
44 COPPER CLADD BOARD 75
45 CR 2032 LITHIUM COIN BATTERY 6
46 CARBON RESISTORS ASSORTED VALUES 500
47 CRIMPING SPADE LUG FOR 1.5 SQMM WIRE 50
48 DC MOTOR 12V 2
49 DECADE COUNTER IC CD 4017 20
50 DESOLDERING WICK 30

51 DIODE 1N 4148 8052 DIODE 1N 5402 50

ITI/KNR/781/2025-C2 I/1721987/2026



52 DIODE 1N 5402 50

53 DIODE 1N4007 350
54 DIODE IN5822 30
55 Drill bit 8mm 4
56 DIAC DB3 20
57 Electro magnet relay,5A 3
58 ELCB 240V/25A 2 POLE 2
59 ELECTROLYTIC CPACITOR 1 MICRO FARAD/400V 4
60 ELECTROLYTIC CPACITOR 2 MICRO FARAD/400V 4
61 ELECTROLYTIC CPACITOR 4 MICRO FARAD/400V 4
62 ELECTROLYTIC CPACITOR 8 MICRO FARAD/400V 4
63 EPOXY TUBE 10
64 ETHERNET CABLE 90
65 FERROUS CHLORIDE POWDER 3
66 FET BFW10 2
67 FUSE 500mA 5
68 Flexible wire 1
69 FLUX CORED SOLDER WIRE 60/40 swg 18/20 200
70 HOOK UP WIRE 3
71 IC 7400 40
72 IC7404 40
73 IC7408 40
74 IC7402 30
75 IC7432 35
76 IC7483 5
77 IC7486 35
78 IC74266 30
79 IC7474 5
80 IC7476 5
81 IC7473 5
82 IC 4026 20
83 IC 7446 20
84 IC 7447 20
85 IC74151 5
86 IC74153 5
87 IC74155 5
88 IC74138 5

89 IC74107 5
90 IC74109 5

ITI/KNR/781/2025-C2 I/1721987/2026



90 IC74109 5
91 IC7475 5
92 IC 7490 20
93 IC 7812 20
94 IC 7809 10
95 IC 7805 30
96 ic 7905 20
97 IC 7909 15
98 IC 7912 15
99 IC CD 4017 30
100 IC LM 317 20
101 LM324 5
102 LM 723 10
103 IC 741 20
104 IC LM 2576 10
105 IN581 SCHOTTKY DIODE 6
106 INDUCTOR 100µH 35
107 INDUCTOR 150μH 20
108 INSULATION TAP 18
109 INTERMEDIATE SWITCH6A 250V 5
110 IPA CLEANING SOLUTION 5
111 LAMP 200W ,250V 10
112 LAMP 12V /5W 5
113 LAMP 40W ,250V 5
114 LCD DISPLAY 16*2 2
115 LDR 40
116 LED 300
117 LED Light Strip 10 mtr
118 LED Tube Light 10
119 LUG (1.5mm,2.5mm,4mm) 50
120 LIMIT SWITCH 2
121 MAGNETIC COMPASS 2
122 MCB (SINGLE POLE)240/6A 2
123 MINIATURE LAMP 6V/9V,300MA 10
124 MULTIMETER PROBE 5
125 MOSFET IRF Z44 30
126 NICHROME WIRE DIA 0.2 TO 0.3 MM 0.5
127 ON/OFF ROTARY SWITCH THREE PHASE 32A 2

ITI/KNR/781/2025-C2 I/1721987/2026



127 ON/OFF ROTARY SWITCH THREE PHASE 32A 2

128 OPTO COUPLER 10
129 OVER LOAD RELAY 2
130 PATCH CORD 20
131 PHOTO DIODE BPW34 2
132 PHOTO TRANSISTOR (PT 1504 -6B) 2
133 POT 1 KΏ 10
134 POT 10K 1A 10
135 POT 4.7K 10
136 POT 250K 10
137 POT 100KΏ 16
138 POTENTIOMETER 500OHM,0.5A 5
139 PRESET 100KΩ 26
140 PUSH BUTTON 6A 250V 4
141 PUSH BUTTON SWITCH 12V 15
142 PUSH BUTTON SWITCH 240V 6A 10
143 PUSH BUTTON SWITCH 24V 10
144 PVC Cables 1 Sq. mm 1 coil
145 PVC Switch Board (4x4) 20
146 PV CELL 2
147 PVC Switch Board( 4x6) 20
148 READ RELAY 5V DC 10
149 RESISTOR 1.2 KΏ 50
150 RESISTOR 1.5 KΏ 50
151 RESISTOR 10 KΏ 50
152 RESISTOR 10 OHM 10 W 5
153 RESISTOR 10 OHM,5 W 15
154 RESISTOR 10 OHMS 1W 10
155 RESISTOR 100Ώ 175
156 RESISTOR 10KΩ 0.5W 100
157 RESISTOR 10KΩ, 0.25W 150
158 RESISTOR 12 KΏ 50
159 RESISTOR 120 KΏ 50
160 RESISTOR 120Ώ 50
161 RESISTOR 15 KΏ 50
162 RESISTOR 150 KΏ 50

163 RESISTOR 150Ώ 50
164

RESISTOR 1K OHM,2 W 10

ITI/KNR/781/2025-C2 I/1721987/2026



164
RESISTOR 1K OHM,2 W 10

165 RESISTOR 1KΩ 140
166 RESISTOR 2 OHM,5 W 10
167 RESISTOR 2.2 KΏ 100
168 RESISTOR 20 OHM 2 W 10
169 RESISTOR 20 OHM5 W 10
170 RESISTOR 22 KΏ 50
171 RESISTOR 220Ώ 100
172 RESISTOR 220Ω 0.5W 100
173 RESISTOR 22OHM 1W 10
174 RESISTOR 3.3 KΏ 65
175 RESISTOR 3.9 KΏ 50
176 RESISTOR 33 KΏ 50
177 RESISTOR 330K OHM,2 W 10
178 RESISTOR 330Ώ 50
179 RESISTOR 330Ώ 50
180 RESISTOR 33KΩ 150
182 RESISTOR 39 KΏ 50
183 RESISTOR 4.7KΩ 165
184 RESISTOR 47 KΏ 50
185 RESISTOR 470Ω 0.5W 100
186 RESISTOR 47Ώ 50
187 RESISTOR 5 OHM 10 W 5
188 RESISTOR 5.6 KΏ 50
192 RESISTOR 50 OHM,5 W 10
193 RESISTOR 50Ω 105
194 RESISTOR 6.8 KΏ 50
195 RELAY 5V ,12V 20
196 RESISTOR 68KΩ 150
197 RJ 11 100
198 RJ 45 220
199 RJ 45 Coaxial Cable 10 mtr
200 SCR 2P4M ,TY 6004 40
201 SCR C106D 10
202 SERVO MOTOR 2
203 SOLAR CELL 2

204 SOLAR LIGHT SET 1
205 SOLDER WIRE 60/40 750

ITI/KNR/781/2025-C2 I/1721987/2026



205 SOLDER WIRE 60/40 750
207 SOLDERING FLUX 44

208 SOLDERING LEAD 16
209 SOLDERING IRON STAND 5
210 SOLDERING PASTE 50g 10
211 SPEAKER 8 Ohm 2
212 SP SWITCH 6A,250V 5
213 SPDT SWITCH 240V/6A 11

214 SPLIT BOLT 3

215 SPST SWITCH 11

216 Switch Board ( 4x8) 10

217 THINNER 500ml 1 bottle

218 TIME DELAY RELAY 2

219 TIMER IC 555 132

220 TOGGLE SWITCH, SPST,1A 2

221 TRANSFORMER 240V (9-0-9)V 10

222 TRANSFORMER 240V (12-0-12)V 20
223 TRANSISTOR 2N 2222 20
224 TRANSISTOR 2N3055 16
225 TRANSISTOR BC 495 100
226 TRANSISTOR BC 558 50
227 TRANSISTOR SL 100 46
228 TRIAC BT136 20
229 UJT 2646 5
230 UG Cable 3 core 16 Sq mm 10 mtr
231 WIRE WOUND RESISTOR 100 OHM,1.5A 5
232 WIRE WOUND RESISTOR 500 OHM,0.5A 5
233 Wireless remote control unit 5
234 WRIST STRAP 5
235 ZENER DIODE 12 V 20
236 ZENER DIODE 6.2 V 20
237 ZENER DIODE 6.8 V 60

 

 

 

ITI/KNR/781/2025-C2 I/1721987/2026



 Principal
 

ITI/KNR/781/2025-C2 I/1721987/2026


